
 

 

CPH REVIEW SESSION SCHEDULE 

 

 

National Board of Public Health Examiners  
Virtual Review Session  

 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

Overview of the Certification in Public Health  
Allison Foster, MBA, CAE, CPH 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Policy in Public Health  
Lillian Agbeyegbe, DrPH, MPH, CHES, CPH 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Communications  
Patricia Wright, PhD, MBA, MSN, CRNP, ACNS-BC, CNE, 
CHPN, CPH, FPCN 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Health Equity and Social Justice 
Alexa Meinhardt, MPH, CPH 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Collaboration and Partnership  
Cerina Lee, MPH, CPH 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Program Planning and Evaluation 
Molly Polverento, MSEd, CPH 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Leadership 
Justin Garoutte, MPH, CPH 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Evidence-Based Approaches to Public Health  
Anthony Dissen, EdD, MPH, MA, RDN, CPH 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Program Management 
David J. Miller Jr., MPH, CPH, CEM, CHSO, NHDP-BC, 
MEMS, FRSPH 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Public Health Biology and Disease Risk  
Dharshini Yogendra, MD, MPH, CPH 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Law and Ethics  
Richard P. Peyton, MPH, CPH 

  


